10 GIG S0O/125uym Multimode MPO-MPO

Fiber Optic Jumper
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Package includes:
A. 10 Gig, 50/125um Multimode MPO-MPO
Fiber Optic Jumper, 1 pc
B. Test Results Label, 1 pc

10 Gig 50/125um Multimode
MPO—-MPO Fiber Optic Jumper

Features and Benefits:

® Made from OMS3 fiber, compatible with any MPO cassettes & other MPO modules T

® Compatible with TIA/EIA requirements for 10Gig applications /Sow " ame \
® Available in 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, and 50 meters | BEE TWAcommetam )
® Test results included \ hipdhw TWAComm.com
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® Use with ICFCxxxxxx fiber cassette series —

Toll Free: (877) 389-0000
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NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ITEM NUMBER L
1. CABLE: ICFOJASGO5 5 METER £ 10 CM
A. COLOR: AQUA BLUE
B. FIBER TYPE: 12 FIBER MULTIMODE 10GIG, 50/125um ICFOJASG10 10 METER + 10 CM
C. INSERTION LOSS: LESS THAN 0.75dB PLUS CABLE ATTENUATION
2. LENGTH: XX=05, 10, 15, 20, 30, & 50 ICFOJASG15 15 METER + 10 CM
ICFOJASG20 20 METER £ 10 CM
ICFOJASG30 30 METER £+ 10 CM
ICFOJASG50 50 METER £ 10 CM
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